HOLIDAY CUM ACTIVITY LIST
(2025-26)

APRIL - 2425

03 April (Thursday) — School Reopens

12 April (Saturday) — 2* Saturday

14 Aprit (Monday) — AmbedkarTayanti (Celebration)

’19 Apr{l { $;1imday}—§nler House Paper Crafi Activity {H1-V) [Red House}

26 April {Saturday) — Inter House Waste to Wealth Activity (VI-IX) [Yellow House)

WIAY — 2025
01 May (Thursday) — May Day/Holiday.
03 May (Saturday) ~ Excursion (VI-VII).
07 May {Wednesday)-Rabindratayanti (Celebration)
10 May {Saturday) —2* Sarurday
:? :‘v;ay { ?S\dondayj — Buddha Pumima (H/D)
May {Saturday) — Inter House Dance C iti Freen Hois
25 May (8 unday;i Summer &zxfagozi::eegii?pamon e

JUNE 2025

O’E June ( Saturday) —Bakra Id / Eid ul-adha (H/D)

23 June { Wednesday} — School Reopens

26 June {Thursday) - Karmapa's Birthday (Celebration)

JULY — 2025

03-14 Ju}y — 1" Periodical Test

06 July {Sunday) — H.H. Dalai Lama's Birthday {Celebration}

07 July {Monday) — Muharram (H/D)

11 July (Friday) —Bhanulayanti (Pre~celebration)(5” and 6" Period)

12 July (Saturday) - 2" Saturday :

26 July (Saturday) ~Inter House Quiz Competition (V-1X) [ ¥ellow House)

AUGUST - 2825
02 August {Sarurday ) — inter House Rakhi making ¢ it 4 i
% et s bl akhi making competition (I-1V) /Biwe House]
15 August (Eriday) — Independence Day (Celebration)
_]).6 August (Saturday) — Janmashtami (H/D)
23 August (Saturday)— Inter House Hindi Poem Recitation competition {VI-LX]
ke : -EX)/Red Hous
27 August { Wednesday) — GaneshChaturthi (H/D) 3 { e

SF,PTEMBER —2025

0‘\ September (Friday} — Id-ul-milad/Teachers' Day (Celebration)
0§~ 17 Seprember — Half-Yearly Examination

13 September (Sarurday) - 2 Saturday

14 SeptemberSunday) — Hindi Diwas
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27 September (Saturday) — PTM
28 September (Sunday) — Dussehra Holiday

OCTOBER — 2023

06 October- (Monday) —School Reopens »
18 October- { Saturday) — lnter House Diva decoration competition {I-IV) [Blue House]
20-23 October — Diwali/Deepawali (Holiday)

24 Qctober (Friday) —School Reopens

28 October (Tuesday} ~Chhath Puja (Holiday)

NOVEMBER - 2025

035 November ( Wednesday) — Guru Nanak Jayanti

0% November (Saturday) — 2nd Saturday

14 November {Friday) —Children's Day Celebration/Fancy Dress Competition (1 -1V)

22 November (Saturday)— Inter House Postermaking Competition { VI-IX) [Green House]
Inter House English Poem Recitation Competition{III-V) [Red House)

DECEMBER — 2825

01-09 Decernber — 2™ Periodical Test (PT-11}

10 December (Wednesday) — Nobel Peace Prize Day (Celebration)

13 December (Saturday) — 2™ Saturday

27 December (Monday) — Scheol Foundation Day / Annual Sports Day
23 December (Tuesday) ~Winter Vacation

03 January (Monday) — School Reopens

10 January (Satrday)— 2nd Saturday

12 January (Monday) — Swami V ivekanandiayanti/Kite Festival {Celebration)
14 January (Wednesday} -Pongal/ MakarSankranti{Holiday)

23 January (Friday) — Saraswati Puja/Netaji's Birthday (Crlebration)

26 January (Monday) ~ Republic Day (Celebration}

FEBRUARY — 2026

{7 February (Saturday) — Session end school photo shoot

14 February (Saturday) —2" Saturday

18 February {Wednesday} — Losar (Tibetan New Yeary Holiday

MARCH - 2026

03 March (Tuesday) —Holi {Holiday)

(04-13 March — Annual Examination

10 March (Tuesday) — Tibetan Uprising Day
20March (Friday) - Promotion Meeting

21 March (Saturday) — Result Day

23... 25 March — New Admission Registration '
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